Photo is representative
Eaton HLA3600F
Eaton Classic molded case circuit breaker frame, L-
frame, HLA, Frame only, Interchangeable thermal-
magnetic trip type, 1250-6000A trip rating, Three-
pole, 600A, 600 Vac, 65 kAIC at 240 Vac, 35
kAIC at 600 Vac
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton Classic molded case
circuit breaker frame
CATALOG NUMBER HLA3600F
UPC 786679188194
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 12.9 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 7.2 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 10.2 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 15.35 lb
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
Specifications
Product specifications
AMPERAGE RATING 600 A
VOLTAGE RATING 600 Vac
TRIP TYPE T207
CIRCUIT BREAKER TYPE HLA
CIRCUIT BREAKER
FRAME TYPE Frame only
FRAME L
INTERRUPT RATING 65 kAIC at 240 Vac
35 kAIC at 600 Vac
NUMBER OF POLES Three-pole
TRIP RATING 1250-6000 A
Resources
CATALOGS
Power Distribution and
Control Assemblies, Metering
Devices, Protective Relays,
Software and Connectivity,
Volume 3, Tab 9
MULTIMEDIA Circuit Breakers Explained
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
HLA3600F
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.